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2360545-2 2360547-2 4.1 1.5 6.23 2

A NATURAL

2382946-2

2360545-3 2360547-3 5.6 3.0 7.50 3 2382946-3

2360545-4 2360547-4 7.1 4.5 9.00 4 2382946-4

2360545-5 2360547-5 8.6 6.0 10.50 5 2382946-5

2360545-6 2360547-6 10.1 7.5 11.40 6 2382946-6

2360545-7 2360547-7 11.6 9.0 12.90 7 2382946-7

2360545-8 2360547-8 13.1 10.5 14.40 8 2382946-8

2360545-9 2360547-9 14.6 12.0 15.90 9 2382946-9

1-2360545-0 1-2360547-0 16.1 13.5 17.40 10 1-2382946-0

1-2360545-1 1-2360547-1 17.6 15.0 18.90 11 1-2382946-1

1-2360545-2 1-2360547-2 19.1 16.5 20.40 12 1-2382946-2

2-2360545-2 2-2360547-2 4.1 1.5 6.23 2

B BLACK

2-2382946-2

2-2360545-3 2-2360547-3 5.6 3.0 7.50 3 2-2382946-3

2-2360545-4 2-2360547-4 7.1 4.5 9.00 4 2-2382946-4

2-2360545-5 2-2360547-5 8.6 6.0 10.50 5 2-2382946-5

2-2360545-6 2-2360547-6 10.1 7.5 11.40 6 2-2382946-6

2-2360545-7 2-2360547-7 11.6 9.0 12.90 7 2-2382946-7

2-2360545-8 2-2360547-8 13.1 10.5 14.40 8 2-2382946-8

2-2360545-9 2-2360547-9 14.6 12.0 15.90 9 2-2382946-9

3-2360545-0 3-2360547-0 16.1 13.5 17.40 10 3-2382946-0

3-2360545-1 3-2360547-1 17.6 15.0 18.90 11 3-2382946-1

3-2360545-2 3-2360547-2 19.1 16.5 20.40 12 3-2382946-2

-

4-2360547-2 4.1 1.5 6.23 2

A RED

4-2382946-2

4-2360547-3 5.6 3.0 7.50 3 4-2382946-3

4-2360547-4 7.1 4.5 9.00 4 4-2382946-4

4-2360547-5 8.6 6.0 10.50 5 4-2382946-5

4-2360547-6 10.1 7.5 11.40 6 4-2382946-6

4-2360547-7 11.6 9.0 12.90 7 4-2382946-7

4-2360547-8 13.1 10.5 14.40 8 4-2382946-8

4-2360547-9 14.6 12.0 15.90 9 4-2382946-9

5-2360547-0 16.1 13.5 17.40 10 5-2382946-0

5-2360547-1 17.6 15.0 18.90 11 5-2382946-1

5-2360547-2 19.1 16.5 20.40 12 5-2382946-2

6-2360547-2 4.1 1.5 6.23 2

B BLUE

6-2382946-2

6-2360547-3 5.6 3.0 7.50 3 6-2382946-3

6-2360547-4 7.1 4.5 9.00 4 6-2382946-4

6-2360547-5 8.6 6.0 10.50 5 6-2382946-5

6-2360547-6 10.1 7.5 11.40 6 6-2382946-6

6-2360547-7 11.6 9.0 12.90 7 6-2382946-7

6-2360547-8 13.1 10.5 14.40 8 6-2382946-8

6-2360547-9 14.6 12.0 15.90 9 6-2382946-9

7-2360547-0 16.1 13.5 17.40 10 7-2382946-0

7-2360547-1 17.6 15.0 18.90 11 7-2382946-1

7-2360547-2 19.1 16.5 20.40 12 7-2382946-2

8-2360547-2 4.1 1.5 6.23 2

A YELLOW

8-2382946-2

8-2360547-3 5.6 3.0 7.50 3 8-2382946-3

8-2360547-4 7.1 4.5 9.00 4 8-2382946-4

8-2360547-5 8.6 6.0 10.50 5 8-2382946-5

8-2360547-6 10.1 7.5 11.40 6 8-2382946-6

8-2360547-7 11.6 9.0 12.90 7 8-2382946-7

8-2360547-8 13.1 10.5 14.40 8 8-2382946-8

8-2360547-9 14.6 12.0 15.90 9 8-2382946-9

9-2360547-0 16.1 13.5 17.40 10 9-2382946-0

9-2360547-1 17.6 15.0 18.90 11 9-2382946-1

9-2360547-2 19.1 16.5 20.40 12 9-2382946-2

WIRE RANGE MATING HEADER RA MATING HEADER VT DIM C DIM B DIM A POS KEYING COLOR PLUG PART NO

1

KEYING ILLUSTRATION

FOR 2 POS TO 6 POS

FOR 7 POS TO 12 POS

  MATERIAL: NYLON, UL94V-0, COLOR: SEE TABLE.

  2   THIS HOUSING ACCEPTS TERMINAL: 2371403-2.

  3   RECOMMENDED MATING PART: SEE TABLE.

  4   DIMENSIONS SHOWN REPRESENT PRODUCT IN DRY, AS MOLDED, CONDITION. 
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***
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